  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Alfa Laval THOR-B 256-10-H1 / 6-400V-
G2-D
Specifications
Производитель Alfa Laval
Тип THOR-B 256-10-H1 /
6-400V-G2-D
кВт 30,0
Хладагент Freon
К-во вентиляторов 5
Расстояние между
ламелями, мм
10
Оттайка Hot Gas
Поток воздуха м³/час 26.700
Размеры 4500x1060x680 mm
(LxWxH)
Примечания | Y.o.b. 2008
Volume 65 dm³
вес 260 kg
Stock 1
Description
Used Alfa Laval THOR-B 256-10-H1
/ 6-400V-G2-D
Used Alfa Laval THOR - B - 256 - 10 -H1
/ 6 - 400V - G2 - D Freon evaporator
with hot gas defrosting and a discharge
hood. Complete with 5 ATB fans - 50 Hz
- 0,25 kW - 1410 RPM with a diameter
of 450 mm and a total airflow of 26,700
m³/h.
*All components of this used
evaporator will be tested on good
working, leak free condition (electro
engines), coils, bearings) Choosing
HOSBV means buying with warranty.
We perform a industrial cleaning and
rust spots will be covered. Also, we can
arrange your shipment.
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237